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Saint Patrick, Carleton

St. Francis Xavier, Ecorse

St. Joseph, Erie

St. Joseph, Maybee

St. Mary, Monroe

St. John the Baptist, Monroe

St. Michael, Monroe

Baptism
Death
Confirm
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Confirm.
Marriage
Baptism
Death

Marriage

Baptism
Death
Confirm.
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Confirm.

Marriage

1859-1909
1859-1984
1874-1890
1859-1878
1848-1901
1896-1977, 1978-1984
1882-1892
1848-1901
1825-1900
1841-1984

1827-1858, 1858-1900 (1856-
1885 missing)

1890-1902
1890-1984
1894-1911
1890-1984
1794-1830, 1882-1907
1795-1941, 1942-1984
1794-1908
1873-1901
1918-1984
1873-1901
1852-1900
1852-1984
1852-1898
1852-1900



St. Charles, Newport

St. Joseph, Trenton

St. Joseph, Wyandotte

St. Patrick, Wyandotte

St. Mary, Rockwood

Baptism
Death
Confirm.
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Confirm.
Marriage
Baptism
Death
Marriage

Death

1852-1901
1853-1984
1870-1878
1853-1900
1849-1900
1882-1973
1849-1908
1881-1901
1881-1984
1882-1900
1871-1901
1848-1901
1848-1975, 1975-1984
1848-1901
1870-1984



